
Characterizing the Consumer’s
Behaviour in the Adoption of

Patient Social Network Systems
for E-Patient Activities

by Ira Puspitasari

Submission date: 30-May-2021 10:30AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1596839386
File name: C07._Characterizing_the_Consumer_s_Behaviour_in.pdf (961.39K)
Word count: 4296
Character count: 23594



15

19



2

8

18



3

8

8

10



2

3

9

13

20 21



2

2

2

3

3

3

3

9

11



12

17

22



1

12



1

6
6

6



1

5

7

14



4

16







18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Characterizing the Consumer’s Behaviour in the Adoption of
Patient Social Network Systems for E-Patient Activities
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.jssr-jo.org
Internet Source

res.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Ira Puspitasari, Alvin Nur Raihan Wiambodo,
Purbandini Soeparman. "The impact of
expectation confirmation, technology
compatibility, and customer’s acceptance on
e-wallet continuance intention", AIP
Publishing, 2021
Publication

www.projectandmaterials.com
Internet Source

www.iscsm.gr
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Malaya
Student Paper

Submitted to The Scientific & Technological
Research Council of Turkey (TUBITAK)



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Student Paper

R. J. Kleiner. "Community-Based Treatment of
Psychiatric Disorders in U.S.a. and Norway:
Insights for New Service Delivery Systems",
International Journal of Social Psychiatry,
06/01/1992
Publication

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

philpapers.org
Internet Source

Fang, J.. "Effects of innovativeness and trust
on web survey participation", Computers in
Human Behavior, 200901
Publication

Ira Puspitasari, Alia Firdauzy. "Characterizing
Consumer Behavior in Leveraging Social
Media for E-Patient and Health-Related
Activities", International Journal of
Environmental Research and Public Health,
2019
Publication

scholar.mzumbe.ac.tz
Internet Source

mjs.um.edu.my
Internet Source



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

Submitted to Institute of Research &
Postgraduate Studies, Universiti Kuala
Lumpur
Student Paper

www.ida.org
Internet Source

academic.oup.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Muhammad Rifki Shihab, Yuni Wulandari.
"The influence of knowledge management
tools utilization towards knowledge
management readiness", 2016 International
Conference on Information Technology
Systems and Innovation (ICITSI), 2016
Publication

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

ro.uow.edu.au
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

FINAL GRADE

/0

Characterizing the Consumer’s Behaviour in the Adoption of
Patient Social Network Systems for E-Patient Activities
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12


